



Vendor Ranking

Page 1 of 1

Letting: CT200930 September 30, 2020 10:30 AM**Call Order:** 007**Contract:** T3746**District:** District 3**Counties:** JEFFERSON**Fed Aid No:** D320046B**Contract Time:** 150 AVAILABLE DAYS**Project(s):** 44154315201 (*)**Contract Desc:** SR 20 (US 27)

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.	Responsive	Winning bid	\$4,283,737.74	100.00%
2	PEAVY & SON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$4,410,000.00	102.95%
3	C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$4,464,286.08	104.21%
4	CAPITAL ASPHALT INC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$4,874,243.61	113.78%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT200930 September 30, 2020

Call Order: 007

Contract: T3746

District: District 3

Counties: JEFFERSON

Fed Aid No: D320046B

Contract Time: 150 AVAILABLE DAYS

Project(s): 44154315201 (*)

Contract Descr: SR 20 (US 27)

The improvements under this contract consist of milling and resurfacing. Other incidental work including bridge repairs on existing Bridge No. 540023, minor drainage improvements and sign and pavement markings on SR 20 (US 27) from the Leon County line to West of Chittling Street in Jefferson County.

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.		(2) PEAVY & SON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.	
Item Description				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum									
SECTION: 0001			Structures						
0005	0458 1 21		669.000	17.95000	12,008.55	22.00000	14,718.00	21.75000	14,550.75
	BRIDGE DECK EXPANSION JOINT, REHABILITATION, POURED JOINT WITH BACKER ROD		LF						
0010	0458 2		100.700	557.95000	56,185.57	630.00000	63,441.00	704.00000	70,892.80
	POLYMER NOSING FOR BRIDGE DECK EXPANSION JOINT		CF						
0001 Structures Section Totals:				\$68,194.12		\$78,159.00		\$85,443.55	

SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0015 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 44154315201		(1.000) LS	141,223.00000	141,223.00	250,000.00000	250,000.00	90,000.00000	90,000.00
0020 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 44154315201		(150.000) DA (LS)	87,176.39000	87,176.39	88,734.45000	88,734.45	110,000.00000	110,000.00
0025 0102 3 COMMERCIAL MATERIAL FOR TEMPORARY DRIVEWAY MAINTENANCE		180.400 CY	26.10000	4,708.44	50.00000	9,020.00	72.70000	13,115.08



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT200930 September 30, 2020 Call Order: 007 Contract: T3746

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.		(2) PEAVY & SON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0030 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		4,350.000 ED	0.27000	1,174.50	0.38000	1,653.00	0.25000	1,087.50
0035 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		28,106.000 ED	0.11000	3,091.66	0.22000	6,183.32	0.10000	2,810.60
0040 0102 76 ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL		300.000 ED	5.39000	1,617.00	5.50000	1,650.00	5.00000	1,500.00
0045 0102 78 TEMPORARY RAISED/RETROREFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER		7,797.000 EA	3.50000	27,289.50	4.00000	31,188.00	3.40000	26,509.80
0050 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		328.000 ED	12.20000	4,001.60	16.00000	5,248.00	11.15000	3,657.20
0055 0102150 1 PORTABLE REGULATORY, SIGN		300.000 ED	5.67000	1,701.00	5.50000	1,650.00	5.20000	1,560.00
0060 0102150 2 RADAR SPEED DISPLAY UNIT		300.000 ED	5.67000	1,701.00	5.50000	1,650.00	5.20000	1,560.00
0065 0104 10 3 SEDIMENT BARRIER		11,701.000 LF	2.00000	23,402.00	1.50000	17,551.50	1.90000	22,231.90



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT200930 September 30, 2020 Call Order: 007 Contract: T3746

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.		(2) PEAVY & SON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0070 0104 18 INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM		41.000 EA	113.50000	4,653.50	100.00000	4,100.00	156.00000	6,396.00
0075 0107 1 LITTER REMOVAL		453.460 AC	32.91000	14,923.37	30.00000	13,603.80	15.55000	7,051.30
0080 0107 2 MOWING		420.760 AC	49.93000	21,008.55	30.00000	12,622.80	20.75000	8,730.77
0085 0110 1 1 CLEARING & GRUBBING 44154315201		(1.860) AC (LS)	15,686.87000	15,686.87	40,000.00000	40,000.00	34,000.00000	34,000.00
0090 0110 7 1 MAILBOX, F&I SINGLE		5.000 EA	153.23000	766.15	150.00000	750.00	140.00000	700.00
0095 0120 2 2 BORROW EXCAVATION, TRUCK MEASURE		3,257.000 CY	12.10000	39,409.70	16.00000	52,112.00	14.75000	48,040.75
0100 0120 71 REGULAR EXCAVATION (3-R PROJECTS ONLY) 44154315201		(1.000) LS	22,491.17000	22,491.17	25,000.00000	25,000.00	1,290.00000	1,290.00
0105 0327 70 1 MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 1" AVG DEPTH		17,563.000 SY	2.24000	39,341.12	0.80000	14,050.40	3.80000	66,739.40
0110 0327 70 6 MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 1 1/2" AVG DEPTH		231,406.000 SY	0.60000	138,843.60	0.80000	185,124.80	0.82000	189,752.92



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT200930 September 30, 2020

Call Order: 007

Contract: T3746

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.		(2) PEAVY & SON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0115 0327 70 19		1,514.000	5.26000	7,963.64	0.80000	1,211.20	5.40000	8,175.60
MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 3/4" AVG DEPTH		SY						
0120 0334 1 52		20,491.800	94.18000	1,929,917.72	89.00000	1,823,770.20	91.15000	1,867,827.57
SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE, TRAFFIC B, PG76-22		TN						
0125 0337 7 25		9,316.500	117.13000	1,091,241.65	120.00000	1,117,980.00	128.00000	1,192,512.00
ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE, INC BIT, FC-5, PG 76-22		TN						
0130 0337 7 81		1,486.300	124.73000	185,386.20	89.00000	132,280.70	129.00000	191,732.70
ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE,TRAFFIC B, FC-12.5, PG 76-22		TN						
0135 0425 2 43		1.000	5,675.09000	5,675.09	3,200.00000	3,200.00	3,420.00000	3,420.00
MANHOLES, P-7, PARTIAL		EA						
0140 0430174118		24.000	121.00000	2,904.00	75.00000	1,800.00	122.00000	2,928.00
PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ROUND, 18"SD		LF						
0145 0430175115		8.000	328.97000	2,631.76	125.00000	1,000.00	175.00000	1,400.00
PIPE CULVERT,OPTIONAL MATERIAL,ROUND, 15"S/CD		LF						
0150 0430982123		4.000	1,156.91000	4,627.64	1,800.00000	7,200.00	970.00000	3,880.00
MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 15" CD		EA						
0155 0430984125		8.000	1,156.91000	9,255.28	1,300.00000	10,400.00	1,329.00000	10,632.00
MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 18" SD		EA						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT200930 September 30, 2020 Call Order: 007 Contract: T3746

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.		(2) PEAVY & SON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0160 0430984129		2.000	1,156.91000	2,313.82	1,500.00000	3,000.00	1,807.00000	3,614.00
MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 24" SD		EA						
0165 0570 1 2		47,102.000	0.19000	8,949.38	2.20000	103,624.40	1.97000	92,790.94
PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD		SY						
0170 0710 11101		29.982	901.68000	27,034.17	893.00000	26,773.93	880.00000	26,384.16
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		GM						
0175 0710 11125		410.000	2.65000	1,086.50	6.57000	2,693.70	2.60000	1,066.00
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR STOP LINE OR CROSSWALK, 24"		LF						
0180 0710 11131		42.552	450.84000	19,184.14	442.00000	18,807.98	440.00000	18,722.88
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SKIP, 10-30 OR 3-9 SKIP, 6" WIDE		GM						
0185 0710 11141		1.606	477.36000	766.64	468.00000	751.61	468.00000	751.61
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/ 6-10 DOTTED EXTENSION, 6"		GM						
0190 0710 11170		52.000	37.13000	1,930.76	36.40000	1,892.80	37.00000	1,924.00
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROWS		EA						
0195 0710 11201		25.786	901.68000	23,250.72	884.00000	22,794.82	880.00000	22,691.68
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		GM						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT200930 September 30, 2020

Call Order: 007

Contract: T3746

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity	(1) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.		(2) PEAVY & SON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.	
Item Description			Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum									
SECTION: 0002		Roadway							
0200	0710 11241		2.216	450.84000	999.06	442.00000	979.47	440.00000	975.04
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/6-10 DOTTED EXTENSION, 6"			GM						
0205	0999 25		(1.000)	56,161.96000	56,161.96	56,161.96000	56,161.96	56,161.96000	56,161.96
INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 44154315201			LS						
0002 Roadway Section Totals:				\$3,975,490.25		\$4,098,214.84		\$4,144,323.36	

SECTION: 0003 Signing								
0210 0700 1 11 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF		11.000 AS	363.21000	3,995.31	328.00000	3,608.00	332.00000	3,652.00
0215 0700 1 60 SINGLE POST SIGN, REMOVE		1.000 AS	11.35000	11.35	60.00000	60.00	10.35000	10.35
0220 0700 3101 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF		12.000 EA	141.87000	1,702.44	188.00000	2,256.00	130.00000	1,560.00
0225 0701 18101 PROFILED THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD- ASPHALT SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		13.022 GM	5,516.15000	71,831.31	5,356.00000	69,745.83	5,390.00000	70,188.58



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT200930 September 30, 2020

Call Order: 007

Contract: T3746

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.		(2) PEAVY & SON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0003 Signing								
0230 0701 18201 PROFILED THERMOPLASTIC,STANDARD- ASPHALT SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID,6"		12.272 GM	5,516.15000	67,694.19	5,356.00000	65,728.83	5,390.00000	66,146.08
0235 0710 90 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, FINAL SURFACE 44154315201		(1.000) LS	41,636.32000	41,636.32	40,000.00000	40,000.00	40,660.00000	40,660.00
0240 0711 11125 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE AND CROSSWALK		205.000 LF	3.45000	707.25	3.38000	692.90	3.40000	697.00
0245 0711 11141 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/ 6-10 GAP EXTENSION, 6"		0.803 GM	1,909.43000	1,533.27	1,800.00000	1,445.40	1,880.00000	1,509.64
0250 0711 11170 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROW		26.000 EA	68.95000	1,792.70	70.00000	1,820.00	68.00000	1,768.00
0255 0711 11241 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, YELLOW, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDE LINE /6-10 DOTTED EXTENSION LINE, 6"		1.108 GM	1,909.43000	2,115.65	1,800.00000	1,994.40	1,870.00000	2,071.96
0260 0711 14160 THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, MESSAGE		6.000 EA	159.12000	954.72	160.00000	960.00	155.00000	930.00
0265 0711 14170 THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, ARROW		6.000 EA	132.60000	795.60	130.00000	780.00	130.00000	780.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting:		CT200930	September 30, 2020	Call Order: 007		Contract: T3746		
Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.		(2) PEAVY & SON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0003 Signing								
0270 0711 15101		0.607	4,243.19000	2,575.62	4,100.00000	2,488.70	4,165.00000	2,528.16
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES WHITE, SOLID, 6"		GM						
0275 0711 15131		14.184	2,015.51000	28,587.99	2,000.00000	28,368.00	1,969.00000	27,928.30
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES, WHITE, SKIP, 6",10-30 SKIP OR 3-9 LANE DROP		GM						
0280 0711 16101		1.362	4,031.03000	5,490.26	3,900.00000	5,311.80	3,960.00000	5,393.52
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		GM						
0285 0711 16201		0.621	4,031.03000	2,503.27	3,900.00000	2,421.90	3,995.00000	2,480.90
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		GM						
0290 0713103101		0.077	26,519.95000	2,042.04	26,000.00000	2,002.00	26,900.00000	2,071.30
PERMANENT TAPE, WHITE, SOLID, 6" FOR CONCRETE BRIDGES		GM						
0295 0713103131		0.077	13,259.98000	1,021.02	12,600.00000	970.20	13,455.00000	1,036.04
PERMANENT TAPE, WHITE, SKIP/DOTTED, 6" FOR CONCRETE SURFACES		GM						
0300 0713103201		0.077	26,519.95000	2,042.04	26,000.00000	2,002.00	26,900.00000	2,071.30
PERMANENT TAPE, YELLOW, SOLID, 6" FOR CONCRETE BRIDGES		GM						
0305 0713103331		0.077	13,259.98000	1,021.02	12,600.00000	970.20	13,455.00000	1,036.04
PERMANENT TAPE, BLACK, SKIP/DOTTED, 6" FOR CONCRETE SURFACES		GM						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting:		CT200930	September 30, 2020	Call Order: 007		Contract: T3746			
Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.		(2) PEAVY & SON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 0003		Signing							
0003 Signing		Section Totals:		\$240,053.37		\$233,626.16		\$234,519.17	
Contract Grand Totals:			\$4,283,737.74		\$4,410,000.00		4,464,286.08		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT200930 September 30, 2020 Call Order: 007 Contract: T3746

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity	(4) CAPITAL ASPHALT INC					
Item Description			Units						
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001		Structures							
0005	0458 1 21		669.000	40.00000	26,760.00				
BRIDGE DECK EXPANSION JOINT, REHABILITATION, POURED JOINT WITH BACKER ROD			LF						
0010	0458 2		100.700	700.00000	70,490.00				
POLYMER NOSING FOR BRIDGE DECK EXPANSION JOINT			CF						
0001 Structures Section Totals:				\$97,250.00					

SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0015 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 44154315201		(1.000) LS	250,000.00000	250,000.00				
0020 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 44154315201		(150.000) DA (LS)	150,000.00000	150,000.00				
0025 0102 3 COMMERCIAL MATERIAL FOR TEMPORARY DRIVEWAY MAINTENANCE		180.400 CY	80.00000	14,432.00				
0030 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		4,350.000 ED	0.25000	1,087.50				
0035 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		28,106.000 ED	0.11000	3,091.66				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT200930 September 30, 2020 Call Order: 007 Contract: T3746

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) CAPITAL ASPHALT INC					
Item Description				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum									
SECTION: 0002		Roadway							
0040	0102 76		300.000	5.00000	1,500.00				
ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL			ED						
0045	0102 78		7,797.000	3.75000	29,238.75				
TEMPORARY RAISED/RETROREFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER			EA						
0050	0102 99		328.000	11.50000	3,772.00				
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY			ED						
0055	0102150 1		300.000	5.50000	1,650.00				
PORTABLE REGULATORY, SIGN			ED						
0060	0102150 2		300.000	5.50000	1,650.00				
RADAR SPEED DISPLAY UNIT			ED						
0065	0104 10 3		11,701.000	2.50000	29,252.50				
SEDIMENT BARRIER			LF						
0070	0104 18		41.000	150.00000	6,150.00				
INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM			EA						
0075	0107 1		453.460	20.00000	9,069.20				
LITTER REMOVAL			AC						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT200930 September 30, 2020 Call Order: 007 Contract: T3746

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) CAPITAL ASPHALT INC					
Item Description				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum									
SECTION: 0002		Roadway							
0080	0107 2		420.760	30.00000	12,622.80				
MOWING			AC						
0085	0110 1 1		(1.860)	25,000.00000	25,000.00				
CLEARING & GRUBBING 44154315201			AC (LS)						
0090	0110 7 1		5.000	150.00000	750.00				
MAILBOX, F&I SINGLE			EA						
0095	0120 2 2		3,257.000	17.50000	56,997.50				
BORROW EXCAVATION, TRUCK MEASURE			CY						
0100	0120 71		(1.000)	10,000.00000	10,000.00				
REGULAR EXCAVATION (3-R PROJECTS ONLY) 44154315201			LS						
0105	0327 70 1		17,563.000	2.00000	35,126.00				
MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 1" AVG DEPTH			SY						
0110	0327 70 6		231,406.000	1.30000	300,827.80				
MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 1 1/2" AVG DEPTH			SY						
0115	0327 70 19		1,514.000	4.00000	6,056.00				
MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 3/4" AVG DEPTH			SY						
0120	0334 1 52		20,491.800	96.00000	1,967,212.80				
SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE, TRAFFIC B, PG76-22			TN						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT200930 September 30, 2020 Call Order: 007 Contract: T3746

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) CAPITAL ASPHALT INC					
Item Description				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum									
SECTION: 0002		Roadway							
0125	0337 7 25		9,316.500	125.00000	1,164,562.50				
ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE, INC BIT, FC-5, PG 76-22			TN						
0130	0337 7 81		1,486.300	96.00000	142,684.80				
ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE,TRAFFIC B, FC-12.5, PG 76-22			TN						
0135	0425 2 43		1.000	5,000.00000	5,000.00				
MANHOLES, P-7, PARTIAL			EA						
0140	0430174118		24.000	150.00000	3,600.00				
PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ROUND, 18"SD			LF						
0145	0430175115		8.000	400.00000	3,200.00				
PIPE CULVERT,OPTIONAL MATERIAL,ROUND, 15"S/CD			LF						
0150	0430982123		4.000	1,200.00000	4,800.00				
MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 15" CD			EA						
0155	0430984125		8.000	1,200.00000	9,600.00				
MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 18" SD			EA						
0160	0430984129		2.000	1,200.00000	2,400.00				
MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 24" SD			EA						
0165	0570 1 2		47,102.000	2.25000	105,979.50				
PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD			SY						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT200930 September 30, 2020 Call Order: 007 Contract: T3746

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) CAPITAL ASPHALT INC					
Item Description				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum									
SECTION: 0002		Roadway							
0170	0710 11101		29.982	850.00000	25,484.70				
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"			GM						
0175	0710 11125		410.000	2.50000	1,025.00				
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR STOP LINE OR CROSSWALK, 24"			LF						
0180	0710 11131		42.552	450.00000	19,148.40				
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SKIP, 10-30 OR 3-9 SKIP, 6" WIDE			GM						
0185	0710 11141		1.606	500.00000	803.00				
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/ 6-10 DOTTED EXTENSION, 6"			GM						
0190	0710 11170		52.000	50.00000	2,600.00				
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROWS			EA						
0195	0710 11201		25.786	850.00000	21,918.10				
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"			GM						
0200	0710 11241		2.216	500.00000	1,108.00				
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/6-10 DOTTED EXTENSION, 6"			GM						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT200930 September 30, 2020 Call Order: 007 Contract: T3746

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) CAPITAL ASPHALT INC					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0205 0999 25		(1.000)	56,161.96000	56,161.96				
INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 44154315201								
0002 Roadway Section Totals:			\$4,485,562.47					

SECTION: 0003 Signing								
0210 0700 1 11		11.000	325.00000	3,575.00				
SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF								
0215 0700 1 60		1.000	11.00000	11.00				
SINGLE POST SIGN, REMOVE								
0220 0700 3101		12.000	130.00000	1,560.00				
SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF								
0225 0701 18101		13.022	5,300.00000	69,016.60				
PROFILED THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD- ASPHALT SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6"								
0230 0701 18201		12.272	5,300.00000	65,041.60				
PROFILED THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD- ASPHALT SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"								
0235 0710 90		(1.000)	100,000.00000	100,000.00				
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, FINAL SURFACE 44154315201								



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT200930 September 30, 2020 Call Order: 007 Contract: T3746

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) CAPITAL ASPHALT INC					
Item Description				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum									
SECTION: 0003		Signing							
0240	0711 11125		205.000	3.60000	738.00				
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE AND CROSSWALK			LF						
0245	0711 11141		0.803	2,126.41000	1,707.51				
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/ 6-10 GAP EXTENSION, 6"			GM						
0250	0711 11170		26.000	67.40000	1,752.40				
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROW			EA						
0255	0711 11241		1.108	2,035.40000	2,255.22				
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, YELLOW, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDE LINE /6-10 DOTTED EXTENSION LINE, 6"			GM						
0260	0711 14160		6.000	285.00000	1,710.00				
THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, MESSAGE			EA						
0265	0711 14170		6.000	130.00000	780.00				
THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, ARROW			EA						
0270	0711 15101		0.607	3,900.00000	2,367.30				
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES WHITE, SOLID, 6"			GM						
0275	0711 15131		14.184	1,900.00000	26,949.60				
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES, WHITE, SKIP, 6",10-30 SKIP OR 3-9 LANE DROP			GM						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT200930 September 30, 2020 Call Order: 007 Contract: T3746

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) CAPITAL ASPHALT INC					
Item Description				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum									
SECTION: 0003		Signing							
0280	0711 16101		1.362	3,900.00000	5,311.80				
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6"			GM						
0285	0711 16201		0.621	3,850.00000	2,390.85				
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"			GM						
0290	0713103101		0.077	27,117.00000	2,088.01				
PERMANENT TAPE, WHITE, SOLID, 6" FOR CONCRETE BRIDGES			GM						
0295	0713103131		0.077	13,560.00000	1,044.12				
PERMANENT TAPE, WHITE, SKIP/DOTTED, 6" FOR CONCRETE SURFACES			GM						
0300	0713103201		0.077	27,117.00000	2,088.01				
PERMANENT TAPE, YELLOW, SOLID, 6" FOR CONCRETE BRIDGES			GM						
0305	0713103331		0.077	13,560.00000	1,044.12				
PERMANENT TAPE, BLACK, SKIP/DOTTED, 6" FOR CONCRETE SURFACES			GM						
0003 Signing Section Totals:				\$291,431.14					

Contract Grand Totals:**\$4,874,243.61**



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT200930 September 30, 2020 **Call Order:** 007 **Contract:** T3746

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.

Certified in accordance with Code of Federal Regulations Title 23, Chapter 1, Subchapter G, Subsection 635.113(b).

Alan D. Autry

Manager, Contracts Administration Office

10/12/2020